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Session 1 B - Preliminaries
THU 3 OCT 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 12 3 OCT 18:00 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) BALKIBEKOVA Alua KAZ
SULTONALIEVA Gulasal UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola MAR
TKM
CAN
GUA
PHI

MOUFASSIR Said
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
HUGGINS Jennifer
PASTOR Emerson
EVASCO Cildo

29:28
28:29
28:29
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 13 3 OCT 18:15 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) ENDANG Endang INA
LOCQUIAO Breeanna USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN DRRAGI Mohamed TPE
SVK
MAR
RUS
CAN

CHANG Yu-Ling
SIMON Radoslav
MOUFASSIR Said
SHASHKOV Mikhail
HUGGINS Jennifer

27:30
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 14 3 OCT 18:30 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) NIMANI Azize GER
JITPONG Jutamas THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly MAR
SRI
GUA
CAN
ITA

MOUFASSIR Said
WEKADAPOLA WASALA MUDIYAN Rukman We
PASTOR Emerson
HUGGINS Jennifer
FALORNI Paola

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 15 3 OCT 18:45 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) LUSHCHYK Volha BLR
VALENCIA VICTORIA Ingrit Lorena COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD Badrakh CZE
TPE
TUN
GUA
MAR

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
CHANG Yu-Ling
DRRAGI Mohamed
PASTOR Emerson
MOUFASSIR Said

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 16 3 OCT 19:00 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) WILLETTS Tori-Ellis ENG
DIMITROVA Gabriela Rostisova (8) BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer CZE
SRI
GUA
MGL
PRK

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
WEKADAPOLA WASALA MUDIYAN Rukman We
PASTOR Emerson
GANBOLD Badrakh
RI CHOL

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 17 3 OCT 19:15 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) MOUTTAKI Yasmine (7) MAR
RAKHIMOVA Tursunoy UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben GUA
PHI
SVK
TPE
ITA

PASTOR Emerson
EVASCO Cildo
SIMON Radoslav
CHANG Yu-Ling
FALORNI Paola

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 18 3 OCT 19:30 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) MAGNO Irish PHI
CAI Zongju CHNBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said TKM
UKR
CAN
PRK
CZE

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
HUGGINS Jennifer
RI CHOL
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

30:27
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 19 3 OCT 19:45 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) GRIGORYAN Anush ARM
GARCIA Heaven USA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail MGL
GUA
SRI
TPE
MAR

GANBOLD Badrakh
PASTOR Emerson
WEKADAPOLA WASALA MUDIYAN Rukman We
CHANG Yu-Ling
MOUFASSIR Said

28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

9 20 3 OCT 20:00 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) RAMIREZ Yarisel USA
ARTINGSTALL Karriss ENGBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR Emerson PRK
TUN
MAR
PHI
UKR

RI CHOL
DRRAGI Mohamed
MOUFASSIR Said
EVASCO Cildo
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

10 21 3 OCT 20:15 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) ROMEU Jucielen BRA
PETECIO Nesthy PHI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA WASALA MUDIYAN Rukman WeMAR
IRL
SVK
CAN
TUN

MOUFASSIR Said
McGARRIGLE Ben
SIMON Radoslav
HUGGINS Jennifer
DRRAGI Mohamed

27:30
29:28
27:30
28:29
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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