

AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results



Session 1 B - Preliminaries THU 3 OCT 2019 18:00 - Evening

Order B	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NO(Winner le	Result	Dec	ision
1	12	3 OCT	18:00	Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	BALKIBEKOVA Alua SULTONALIEVA Gulasal		KAZ UZE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
				Referee:	ITA	FALORNI Paola	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TKM CAN GUA	MOUFASS MERETNY HUGGINS PASTOR I EVASCO	/YAZOV Isha Jennifer Emerson	anguly	29:28 28:29 28:29 30:27 27:30
2	13	3 OCT	18:15	Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	ENDANG Endang LOCQUIAO Breeanna		INA US <i>A</i>	BLUE	WP	3:2	
				Referee:	TUN	DRRAGI Mohamed	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SVK MAR RUS	CHANG Y SIMON RE MOUFASS SHASHKO HUGGINS	adoslav SIR Said DV Mikhail		27:30 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29
3	14	3 OCT	18:30	Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	NIMANI Azize JITPONG Jutamas	ludes 4.		BLUE	WP	4:1	00.00
				Referee:	IKM	MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SRI GUA CAN	MOUFASS WEKADA PASTOR I HUGGINS FALORNI	POLA WASA Emerson Jennifer	LA MUI	28:29 DI ½9,½ 3Rukn 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	15	3 OCT	18:45	Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	LUSHCHYK Volha VALENCIA VICTORIA Ingrit Lorena	a	BLR COL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	MGL	GANBOLD Badrakh	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TPE TUN GUA	KREJBYC CHANG Y DRRAGIN PASTOR I MOUFASS	Mohamed Emerson	ie	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
							ouage o.			Jii Culu		27.00
5	16	3 OCT	19:00	Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	WILLETTS Tori-Ellis DIMITROVA Gabriela Rostisov	()		BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SRI GUA MGL				27:30 DI¥&129Rukn 27:30 27:30 28:29
6	17	3 OCT	19:15	Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED	MOUTTAKI Yasmine	(7)	MAF	₹			
				Referee:	BLUE	RAKHIMOVA Tursunoy McGARRIGLE Ben	ludgo 1:		B BLUE PASTOR I	WP	5:0	27:30
				reielee.	iive	MOORAMOLL DOI	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PHI SVK TPE	EVASCO SIMON RE CHANG Y FALORNI	Cildo adoslav u-Ling		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	18	3 OCT	19:30	Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	MAGNO Irish CAI Zongju		PHI CHI	NBLUE	WP	4:1	
				Referee:	MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UKR CAN PRK	VASYLYN HUGGINS RI CHOL	YYAZOV Isha ICHUK Pavlo I Jennifer IHOVA Terez		30:27 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
8	19	3 OCT	19:45	Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	GRIGORYAN Anush GARCIA Heaven		ARN USA	/IRED	WP	3:2	
				Referee:		SHASHKOV Mikhail	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MGL GUA SRI TPE	GANBOLE PASTOR	Emerson POLA WASA u-Ling	LA MUI	28:29 28:29 DI ½9,½ Rukn 30:27 29:28



AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2019





Session 1 B - Preliminaries THU 3 OCT 2019 18:00 - Evening

Order	Вс	out	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NO0 Cod	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9)	20	3 OCT	20:00	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	RAMIREZ Yarisel ARTINGSTALL Karriss		USA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
						Referee:	GUA		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TUN MAR PHI	RI CHOL DRRAGI M MOUFASS EVASCO O VASYLYNO	IR Said		27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
10)	21	3 OCT	20:15	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	ROMEU Jucielen PETECIO Nesthy		BRA PHI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
						Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA WASALA MUD	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IRL SVK CAN	eMOUFASS McGARRIG SIMON Rad HUGGINS DRRAGI M	GLE Ben doslav Jennifer		27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28

Legend: WP

WP Win on Points

www.swisstiming.com Page 2 / 2